Spring 2025 Clubs

Before School in the Autumn term (7.45am-8.15am)

Day Club Name Key Stage Cost Dates
Monday - Friday Breakfast Club EYFS - Year 6 £7.50 per week All year
7.45am - 8.15am (School Gateway)
After school clubs in the Autumn term (3.15pm - 4.15pm)
Day Club Name Key Stage Cost Dates
Busy Bees EYFS - Year 6 £5.00 per day All year
3.15pm - 4.15pm (School Gateway)
Monday -
Gymnastic Year 1-4 £40.00 Monday 20th January -
Monday 17th March
KS1 Punjabi Lessons KS1 £50 Tuesday 21st January -
Speaking and writing Years 1 and 2 10 weeks Tuesday 1st April
3.15pm - 4.15pm (School Gateway)
KS2 Punjabi Lessons KS2 £40 Tuesday 21st January -
Speaking and writing Years 8 weeks Tuesday 18 March
3.15pm - 4.15pm 3,4,5and 6 (School Gateway)
Tuesda KS2 Cooking club KS2 £50 Tues 21st January -
y Learning skills for cooking Years 10 weeks Tuesday 1st April
3.15pm - 4.15pm 3,4,5and 6 (School Gateway)
Football KS1 £57.75 Tuesday 14th January -
Years 1 and 2 Tuesday 25th March
(10 weeks)
Busy Bees EYFS - Year 6 £5.00 per day All year
3.15pm - 4.15pm (School Gateway)
KS1 Cooking Club KS1 £50 Wednesday 22nd Jan -
Learning skills for cooking Years 1 and 2 10 weeks Wednesday 2nd April
3.15pm - 4.15pm (School Gatewey)
Wednesday Busy Bees EYFS - Year 6 £5.00 per day All year
3.15pm - 4.15pm (School Gateway)
KS2 Computing lessons KS2 £40 Wednesday 22nd Jan -
Years 8 weeks Wednesday 19th March
3,4,5and 6 (School Gateway)
Busy Bees EYFS - Year 6 £5.00 per day All year
VMRS 3.15pm - 4.15pm (School Gateway)
Frida Busy Bees EYFS - Year 6 £5.00 per day All year
y 3.15pm - 4.15pm (School Gateway)
Instrumental lessons
We also provide private instrumental lessons which take place during the school day.
The grid below provides more information on how you can sign up.
Day Club Name Key Stage Cost Dates
Thursday Private Tabla Lessons run by KS1 & KS2 £15 per session (paid Throughout the year

Mr Kalsi, during the school day

via school gateway)




